Parkside Children’s Learning Center Program Calendar 2023

Monday, January 16%": CLOSED for staff training day

Monday, February 20t": CLOSED for President’s Day

Friday, May 26th: CLOSED for staff training

Monday, May 29%": CLOSED for Memorial Day

Friday, June 23": Pre-K Graduation

Monday, July 3"- Friday, July 7t": Parkside CLOSED for shut down week
Friday, August 25%: Last day of Pre-K

Thursday, August 31°: Parkside CLOSING at 12:00; open house from 3-4 for all Parkside Families
Friday, September 1%: Parkside CLOSED for staff training

Monday, September 4": Parkside CLOSED for Labor Day

Friday, November 10™": Parkside CLOSED for staff training

Thursday, November 23 and Friday, November 24t": Parkside CLOSED for Thanksgiving and the
day after

Monday, December 25" and Tuesday December 26™": Parkside CLOSED for Christmas and the
day after

Monday, January 1%t 2024: Parkside CLOSED for New Years



